
# Participants: 33 
 
CHAT 
 
00:26:41​ Robert Notch:​ ​ Bob Notch, Veterans Collaborative, bob@collaborate.vet 
  
00:27:00​ Ellen Sullivan:​​ Ellen Sullivan, secretary GBVC Ellen@collaborate.vet 760-885-1931 
 
00:27:36​ Steve Croteau:​ Steve Croteau Office of the State Treasurer, Veterans' Bonus Program 
 
00:28:08​ Kevin Lambert:​ Kevin Lambert William James College kevin_lambert@williamjames.edu  
 
00:28:43​ Michael R Lorenz:​ Mike Lorenz, Boston College Veteran Programs & Services,  

Michael.lorenz@bc.edu  
 

00:28:50​ John Danahey:​ John Danahey, Digital Tech Partners, jdanahey@digitaltechpartners.com,  
339.204.5435 
 

00:28:55​ Patricia Matlock:​ Patricia Matlock, William James College 
 
00:29:04​ Ninveh "Nini" Dizayer: Caregiver Support Program at  VA Boston. Ninveh.Dizayer@va.gov  
 
00:29:08​ BG(MA)(Ret) Andrea Gayle-Bennett:​Andrea Gayle-Bennett, Executive Office of Veterans  

Services Andrea.gayle-bennett@mass,gov  
 
00:29:15​ Samantha Cacciatore:​ Samantha Cacciatore- Boston VA 
 
00:29:24​ Christopher Feugill:​ Christopher.feugill3@mass.gov Veterans Employment Counselor,  

MassHire Merrimack Valley Career Center Haverhill 
 
00:29:28​ Samantha Cacciatore: Suicide Prevention coordinator- samantha.cacciatore@va.gov  
 
00:29:52​ Damien Powell:​ Damien Powell VA Volunteer Services CDCE Damien.powell@va.gov  
 
00:29:53​ Lisa Ducharme:​ Lisa Ducharme, Mass Veterans Chamber of Commerce and MA Dole  

2020 Caregiver Fellow 
 
00:29:55​ Anthony Cohen:​ Anthony Cohen, Boston Military Outreach Ministry, Inc. 
 
00:29:59​ Leanna Lynch:​​ Leanna Lynch- Community Relations VA Bedford Healthcare System  

leanna.lynch@va.gov  781-985-5101 
 

00:30:54​ cdonaldson:​ ​ Carl Donaldson Ma Veterans Bonus Division 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ carl.a.donaldson@tre.state.ma.us Veterans Bonus Program Coordinator 

TRE 
 

00:31:01​ Lovelle Seymore:​ Lovelle Seymore-UMASS Boston Office of Veterans Affairs,   
Lovelle.seymore@umb.edu  
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00:31:04​ Nora Milton:​ ​ Nora Milton LICSW VA Boston Suicide Prevention  
617-435-6253 Nora.Milton@va.gov  

 
00:31:38​ Rachel McNeill:​ Rachel McNeill, Veterans Collaborative, info@collaborate.vet 
 
00:32:08​ Lisa Miller:​ ​ Mass DOR Child Support 781-789-3135, millerli@dor.state.ma.us  

 
00:32:22​ Lisa Ducharme:​ forgot my contact info:  lisa@massvcc.org 603-809-0416 
 
00:32:39​ Michelle Glaser, LICSW BCD- VA CEPC:​ Michelle Glaser, LICSWc, BCD                                         

Michelle-elissa.glaser@va.gov  CPT (Ret.) US Army Medical Service  
Corps Michelle Glaser, LICSW, BCD 
Community Engagement and Partnership Coordinator (CEPC) 
Worcester CBOC 
Central Western MA VA 
Govt Mobile: 413-472-7576 
 

00:37:29​ Jack Regan:​ ​ Jack Regan, Senior Fellow, Veterans Legal Clinic, Legal Services Center,  
Harvard Law School  - jregan@law.harvard.edu  

 
00:41:11​ Jesse Ellis:​ ​ Janice Walker, Executive Director Rebuilding Together Boston  

jwalker@rebuildingtogetherboston.org    
 ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Jesse Ellis, Project Admin 

Rebuilding Together Boston 
Jellis@rebuildingtogetherboston.org  

 
00:45:48​ Ellen Sullivan:​​ https://www.taps.org/nmsss  

T.A.P.S. event in Boston 10.6 - 10.8 for military suicide survivors 
 

00:46:04​ Arianna Pacheco:​ You will be dearly missed, Nora! <3 
00:46:38​ Ninveh "Nini" Dizayer, VA Boston Caregiver Support Program: We will definitely miss you Nora!! 
00:47:19​ Mary Finnegan, RN:​ We will definitely miss you. Enjoy your new adventures!!!!! 
 
00:53:51​ Kevin Lambert:​ Thanks everyone. I have to jump off for class. You are in great hands with  

Patricia! 
 
00:56:35​ Rachel McNeill:​ Here is the event link for Smith Farms:  

https://events.riseup.vet/greaterbostonvets/detail/5105/1694887200000  
 
00:59:17​ Rachel McNeill:​ If you aren’t in slack yet you can join from this link:  

https://join.slack.com/t/collaboratevet/shared_invite/zt-21p7go2oy-h44H9
BpnkdnEcCEEGvC0rg  
 

01:01:24​ Lisa Ducharme:​ One of my new favorite resources is: https://actnoweducation.org/  
 
01:01:55​ Michael R Lorenz: ​ Wounded Warrior Project Dinner - Friday Night in Newton Center - reach  

out to me at Michael.lorenz@bc.edu if you or someone else is interested 
in attending. 
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https://events.bc.edu/event/ryan_stovall_-_former_green_beret_and_poet
_discussing_how_to_talk_with_veterans  

 
01:02:59​ Lisa Ducharme:​ At the Big E, Friday Sept 15th …  We have a lot of veteran organizations  

by the VA..               
American Consumer Credit Counseling 
Behavioral Health Help Line 
CapTel Outreach 
Employer Support of The Guard and Reserve (ESGR) 
Friends of the Veterans Memorial Cemetery in Agawam 
HomeFront Strong 
Homestead Funding Corporation 
Mass Veterans Chamber of Commerce 
New England Chapter, Paralyzed Veterans of America 
One Call Away Foundation 
Quabbin Mediation 
Reserve Component Transition Assistant Advisor 
Salvation Army 
SAVE Team 
Springfield Partners 
US Family Health Plan 
USO 
Veteran Service Officers 
Veterans Inc 
Westfield State University 
Women Veterans Network 
 

01:06:04​ Arianna Pacheco:​ Reacted to "At the Big E, Friday..." with ❤️ 
 
01:07:35​ Leanna Lynch-VA Bedford HCS:​ https://www.mma.org/municipal-marketplace/job-ads/  
 
01:07:41​ Anthony Cohen:​ NAICOB Veteran's Pow Wow , September 16-17 2023. 12-6pm Prowse  

Farms, 5 Blue Hill River Rd, Canton MA 
 
01:12:25​ Rachel McNeill:​ Conference Link for Combat PTSD with Scholarships:  

https://combatptsdconference.com/ 
 
01:14:37​ Rachel McNeill:​ Link to Community of Practice gathering at Syracuse IVMF (we can send  

two people with scholarships): https://cop2023gathering.splashthat.com/  
 
01:18:15​ Lisa Ducharme:​ Dave is going to be at the Big E next week, I can ask him what he has..  

He is from US Family Health 
 
01:18:34​ Michelle Glaser, LICSW BCD- VA CEPC: Do we have a connection with Humana? 
 
01:20:04​ Rachel McNeill:​ We haven’t had anyone yet from Humana 
 
01:20:53​ Rachel McNeill:​ In our training calendar we link to some trainings by OneOp focused on  

children/education  
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